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Sissy's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Shell                                                                                                            

404 LA-93, Scott, LA

Go North on LA-93 8:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 3.20 miles Take 2nd Exit on to LA-98 / W Gloria Swith Rd 8:49 AM 3.20 mi.

in 6.40 miles Turn right on to LA-1101 / Castille Hwy 8:58 AM 9.60 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to LA-1102 / JE Pelton Hwy 9:02 AM 12.80 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-35 / Church Point Hwy 9:04 AM 13.90 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on to LA-365 / Branch Hwy (Branch) 9:05 AM 14.80 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn right on to LA-367 White Oak Hwy 9:10 AM 18.90 mi.

in 9.80 miles Turn left on to US-90 / Ronald Reagan Hwy 9:21 AM 28.70 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn right on to LA-13 / NCC Duson St (Eunice) 9:25 AM 31.90 mi.

in 14.00 miles STOP at Shell                                                                                                            404 LA-93, Scott, LA9:42 AM 45.90 mi.

Go West on LA-10 / Oakdale Rd 10:02 AM 45.90 mi.

in 27.00 miles Turn right on to LA-112 / Bufkin Heights (Elizabeth) 10:33 AM 72.90 mi.

in 20.00 miles Turn right on to LA-121 10:55 AM 92.90 mi.

in 1.20 miles STOP at Sissy's Restaurant 10:57 AM 94.10 mi.

Go South on LA-121 12:42 PM 94.10 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on to LA-112 12:42 PM 95.30 mi.

in 6.10 miles Turn left on to W River Rd 12:49 PM 101.40 mi.

in 4.70 miles Turn left on to LA-113 12:55 PM 106.10 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right on to US-165 (Glenmora) 1:04 PM 113.30 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to Turkey Creek Rd 1:05 PM 113.90 mi.

in 9.40 miles Keep right on to Glenmora Turkey Creek Hwy 1:18 PM 123.30 mi.

in 5.40 miles Turn right on to LA-13 (Turkey Creek) 1:27 PM 128.70 mi.

in 0.02 miles Turn left on to US-167 1:28 PM 128.72 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to LA-103 / St Landry Hwy (Bayou Chiot) 1:35 PM 134.52 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn right on to LA-3042 / Chicot Park Rd 1:38 PM 136.52 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn left on to US-167 / W Main St (Ville Platte) 1:53 PM 147.52 mi.

in 1.00 miles STOP at Exxon 1:56 PM 148.52 mi.

Continue East on US-167 / W Main St 2:16 PM 148.52 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn right on to LA-1168 / Belaire Cove Rd 2:19 PM 150.02 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right on to LA-103 / Prairie Ronde Hwy 2:30 PM 157.22 mi.

in 7.70 miles Turn left on to US-190 2:40 PM 164.92 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn right on to LA-35 (Lawtell) 2:42 PM 166.42 mi.

in 2.80 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 6-150 / Homer Richard Rd 2:46 PM 169.22 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to Oak Rd 2:47 PM 169.92 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on to LA-358 2:50 PM 171.82 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to LA-357 2:51 PM 172.32 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to LA-178 2:54 PM 174.52 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Jessie Richard Rd 2:55 PM 174.57 mi.

in 3.50 miles Turn left on to LA-356 3:00 PM 178.07 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn right on to LA-93 3:05 PM 181.67 mi.

in 4.30 miles END at Dodge's Ice House 3:11 PM 185.97 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:26:00 185.97 mi.

Total Dist
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